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Gesamt Fläche Wohnung 1 = 115.57 m²

Gartenfläche = ~ 48 m²

Kind 2
Flur
Wohnen+Essen
Kochen
Schlafen
Terrasse/Laube mit Abzug 25-50%

12.63 m²
7.39 m²
1.87 m²
1.93 m²
9.21 m²

12.19 m²

30.88 m²
5.20 m²

1.65 m²

15.40 m²
17.22 m²
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